


CLASSIFICATION OF RICE
QUALITY USING

BACKPROPAGATION BASED ON
SHAPE AND COLOR

by Gulpi Qorik Oktagalu Pratamasunu

Submission date: 10-Jan-2023 09:46PM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 1991028716
File name: 2022-Nov-Sinta_3-FIJ.pdf (456.08K)
Word count: 3015
Character count: 15487



1

2

5

7

14

17

18



6

9



3

4

10

11

15

16

20



8

12

19



13



7%
SIMILARITY INDEX

5%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 <1%

2 <1%

3 <1%

4 <1%

CLASSIFICATION OF RICE QUALITY USING BACKPROPAGATION
BASED ON SHAPE AND COLOR
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Ika Hesti Agustin, Imam Utoyo, Dafik, M.
Venkatachalam. "Edge irregular reflexive
labeling of some tree graphs", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2020
Publication

journals.ums.ac.id
Internet Source

Ian Mochamad Sofian, Azhar Kholiq Affandi,
Iskhaq Iskandar, Yosi Apriani. "Monthly
rainfall prediction based on artificial neural
networks with backpropagation and radial
basis function", International Journal of
Advances in Intelligent Informatics, 2018
Publication

Swathi Ramasahayam, Lavanya Arora,
Shubhajit Roy Chowdhury, MadhuBabu
Anumukonda. "FPGA based system for blood
glucose sensing using photoplethysmography
and online motion artifact correction using



5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

adaline", 2015 9th International Conference
on Sensing Technology (ICST), 2015
Publication

docplayer.info
Internet Source

journal.stmikjayakarta.ac.id
Internet Source

mdpi-res.com
Internet Source

www.springerprofessional.de
Internet Source

repository.umi.ac.id
Internet Source

Farag Hamed Kuwil. "A new feature extraction
approach of medical image based on data
distribution skew", Neuroscience Informatics,
2022
Publication

Suryanarayana Mantri, Darcy Bullock.
"Analysis of feedforward-backpropagation
neural networks used in vehicle detection",
Transportation Research Part C: Emerging
Technologies, 1995
Publication

Wahyu Hidayat, Mursyid Ardiansyah, Kusrini
Kusrini. "Decision Support System for



13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20 <1%

Selection of Staples Food and Food
Commodity Price Prediction Post-COVID-19
Using Simple Additive Weighting and Multiple
Linear Regression Methods", 2020 3rd
International Conference on Information and
Communications Technology (ICOIACT), 2020
Publication

deepai.org
Internet Source

es.scribd.com
Internet Source

ijireeice.com
Internet Source

journal.iaimnumetrolampung.ac.id
Internet Source

jsisfotek.org
Internet Source

jurnal.polines.ac.id
Internet Source

link.springer.com
Internet Source

www.irdindia.in
Internet Source



Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off


	S Plgiasi  Classification of Rice Quality Using Backpropagation Based on Shape and Color.pdf (p.1)
	CLASSIFICATION OF RICE QUALITY USING BACKPROPAGATION BASED ON SHAPE AND COLOR.pdf (p.2-11)

